34. INT. KONIG LUDWIG LAUF 04. - 05. 02. 2006

WORLDLOPPET * EUROLOPPET * DSV-LL-SERIE * FIS MARATHON CUP

ERGEBNIS 2006

23 km freie Technik Damen

Stand: 04.02.2006

RANG SN

1 4562
2 4037
3 4012
4 4700
5 4638
6 4557
7 4038
8 4042
9 4169
10 4168
11 4016
12 4100
13 4203
14 4553
15 4519
16 4569
17 4723
18 4111
19 4321
20 4154
21 4706
22 4235
23 4115
24 4124
25 4419
26 4147
27 4436
28 4123
29 4150
30 4691
31 4704
32 4326
33 4481
34 4492
35 4268
36 4137
37 4642
38 4231
39 4338
40 4276
41 4284
42 4619
43 4496
44 4173
45 4555
46 4745
47 4371
48 4476
49 4122
50 4025
51 4483
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NAME

ZELLER KATRIN
CALDER KATHERINE
MORAVCOVA KLARA
DZIADKOWIEC DOROTA
KETTUNEN OUTI
DANNER REGINA
DANNER CHRISTIANE
SEIDEL DENISE
MISHYTA NATALLIA
ALIKINA HANNA
RAEDLER JENNY
LOINING-SKAAR INGER LISE
BARDAL ELLEN MARIE
SOMMER STEFANIE
HEBELKOVA DITA
ENDERS KATRIN
BATUCHTIN JLJA
OSCHMANN MANUELA
ERHARD LENA

FLADE MELANIE
AUSSERLAPESCHEITER HERMA
KUNER HEIKE
TAUCHMANOVA 1VANA
KOECHEL SENTA
VALENTOVA KVETA
KLEIN SUSANNE
RAUSCHER CHRISTINE
WURM EVAMARIA
SCHMIDT KATJA
STARK TANA

KLEISL IRIS
LOESCHKE ANNETT
FLOTTUM GRETE
SCHILLER CLAUDIA
HOELZER KATRIN
BAETZ KERSTIN
MLYNKOVA MART INA
KOHN BRITTA

RUF BETTINA
KOEHLER SABINE
WITTNER NICOLA
TURID ZAGAR
SCHWITZGEBEL MARIANNE
SCHIEKIRKA THERESA
REICHELT SOPHIA
HOFMANN MARION
CHEVALIER NICOLE
RAUSCHER STEFANIE
BELG ELISA

MAURER MARGIT
ROGULIC BRANKA
AFFLERBACH HEIKE

ORT

OBERSTDORF
MOUNT BEAUTY
LETOHRAD

MITKOW

MEMM INGEN
GAISSACH
GAISSACH
ELLEFELD
NOVOPOLOZK
NOVOPOLOZK
OBERSTAUFEN
KRISTIANSAND
HEIMDAL

WERTACH
OBERAMMERGAU
SUHL

JENA
ZELLA-MEHLIS
MUENCHEN
STEGAURACH
FUEGEN
DORNSTETTEN
NOVA PAKA

PRINA

PRAHA 4

GEHREN

MUENCHEN

PIRNA

DARMSTADT
ERFURT

GRAINAU

BAD DUERRENBERG
TRONDHEIM
OTTENDORF-OKRILLA
JENA

SUHL

OSTRAVA
KARLSRUHE
VOEHRENBACH
MARIENBERG-GEBIRGE
DONZDORF

LARVIK

SCHOENAU A_K.
KOENIGSLUTTER
SAYDA

AUGSBURG

SAINT MARTIN D"HERES
GARMISCH-PARTENKIRCH
PIRNA

ESCHENBERGEN
BERGISCH GLADBACH

NAT

GER
AUS
CZE
POL
FIN
GER
GER
GER
BLR
BLR
GER
NOR
NOR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NOR
GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
NOR
GER
GER
GER
GER
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

JG

1979
1980
1983
1969
1978
1990
1988
1985
1987
1987
1985
1962
1982
1983
1976
1968
1986
1965
1977
1980
1954
1971
1978
1990
1956
1978
1968
1983
1976
1963
1958
1975
1960
1988
1980
1976
1976
1976
1977
1964
1969
1978
1968
1988
1986
1960
1975
1990
1991
1962
1971
1968
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21
21
36
21
16
17
21
19
19
21
41
21
21
21
36
19
41
21
21
51
31
21
16
46
21
36
21
21
41
46
31
46
17
21
21
21
21
21
41
36
21
36
17
19
46
31
16
15
41
31
36
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6.
4.
0.
1.
9.
9.
8.
8.
0.
1.
2.
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0.
6.
5.
2.
24 .
10.
49.
27 .
43.
14.
34.
3.
0.
9.
7.
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2.
6.
9.
8.
1.
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2.
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4.
5.
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1.
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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91
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

4535
4385
4294
4308
4442
4140
4581
4248
4578
4762
4302
4158
4334
4398
4728
4322
4733
4439
4450
4311
4410
4570
4537
4529
4640
4672
4746
4433
4340
4469
4104
4141
4737
4633
4153
4174
4710
4714
4175
4404
4696
4300
4432
4458
4683
4366
4665
4265
4559
4558
4367
4675
4583
4602
4462
4305
4467
4285
4312
4731
4389
4572
4408

KECKEISEN BRIGITTE
FRANZ BIRGIT
STREUBEL MELISA
WOIEN VIBEKE
WINDHEIM SONJA
BRODERSEN TINA
WERNER ANGELA
SEIDEL DR. BARBARA
LIPPOK KLARA
DORANTH ULRIKE
SCHWEDA SIMONE
BAUERNFEIND CHRISTINA
STASTNA GABRIELA
ZOLOTYKH KATE
BONCLEJ AGATA
KOLLOCH GERDA
PETSCHAR UTE
WOLFRAM HEIDI
SOLDNER IRMELA
SOCHORCOVA RUZENA
FORBERGER URSULA
VOGEL KATJA

BADER ANDREA
PRESCHER SABINE
GROWKOVA RENATA
SCHANZ-MATERN ELKE
NIMSCH MARITANNE
GLASAUER TERESA
KUS UTE
ZEILINGER-HARBICH PATRIZI
HAEVEMEYER MARINA
HENTSCHEL DAGMAR
PILAROVA 1VANA
FUCHS PETRA
SCHMIDT CLAUDIA
BRAMMER NIKOLA
BRENDEL ANNETTE
ROST-BIETSCH CONSTANCE
BRAMMER LEONA
LUDWIG IMKE
SCHNEIDER KATRIN
POSITZKI CATHLEEN
SIMON MARLIES
HUBERT CHRISTINE
WEISS CHRISTINE
TRBOLOVA PETRA
MUELLER KATHRIN
SHIRYAEVA TATJANA
EYLERT CONNY
MADERSPACHER PETRA
VRBOVA MARTINA
MEINDL ANJA
STURGIS KATHY
PLEDL MONIKA
SCHINNERLING CHRISTIN
MOEBIUS ANNETT
VATH BIRGIT

JARDON MARIE
FINDER DR. GRIT
HUNGLEY ELISABETH
BALZEROWIAK ANDREA
Z1ERMANN ANGELIKA
LAMPMAN SANDRA

BILDSTEIN
LEIPZIG

DRIGGS

ASKER
EISLINGEN
DRESDEN
GRAITSCHEN

ULM
WALTENHOFEN
WOERTHSEE
NOERDLINGEN
GROSSBUECHLBERG
PORYCANY
SAINT-PETERSBURG
KRANJ

BAD KOHLGRUB
LEINBURG

SUHL
MANOLZWEILER
PRAHA 4
ERBISDORF
MUENCHEN
ALTENAU
HAUSWALDE
PROSKOVICE
ASPACH

DRESDEN
TUEBINGEN
COTTBUS
WARTBERG IM MUERZTAL
LUEDERSFELD
VOLKERSDORF
LIBEREC
SCHOENHEIDE
HALLE

SICKTE
UNTERFOEHRING
RUSCHL IKON
SICKTE
KARLSRUHE
LAUF/PEGNITZ
FRANKFURT/O0DER
JACHENAU
MUENCHEN
BONDORF

PRAHA 7
RUDOLSTADT
MOSCOW

MURNAU
OBERAMMERGAU
KLATOVY
REGENSBURG
PARK CITY, UT.
STEPHANSKIRCHEN
BAD DUERRENBERG
WURZEN
HOLZKIRCHEN
STAVELOT
LEIPZIG
TEGERNSEE
MUENCHEN
GARMISCH-PRTENKIRCHE
MILWAUKEE, WI.

AUT
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GER
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GER
CZE
RUS
SLO
GER
GER
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GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
Sul
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
RUS
GER
GER
CZE
GER
USA
GER
GER
GER
GER
BEL
GER
GER
GER
CAN
USA

1956
1962
1971
1952
1980
1990
1962
1969
1960
1961
1990
1987
1979
1972
1969
1942
1968
1955
1965
1941
1953
1971
1989
1972
1967
1959
1985
1980
1959
1963
1988
1966
1963
1958
1976
1987
1977
1975
1987
1977
1970
1966
1967
1949
1953
1976
1964
1970
1960
1961
1985
1977
1956
1963
1989
1963
1955
1958
1964
1959
1964
1965
1959
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

4229
4339
4297
4674
4526
4314
4245
4487
4556
4207
4215
4214
4216
4741
4477
4491
4209
4677
4609
4274
4283
4352
4647
4611
4415
4206
4291
4387
4414
4225
4488
4085
4624
4599
4438
4449
4613
4296
4656
4709
4390
4664
4178
4614
4309
4204

RINNE KARI

RUF CORNELIA
SIMANOWSKT KARIN
SEEBAUER GERLINDE
TROEGER RITA
MAVIUS LINDA

PALFI EDELGARD
BERESOVA MARCELA
ZIMOVA DANA
BLUEMIG BARBARA
FORS ANNIKA
FLAD-MAIER HEIKE
FORS EDNY

MUSTER ANNALESE
LUGER BIRGIT
POLANSKA MALGORZATA
BOGDANOVA MARINA
SAUTTER CLAUDIA
STARKOVA LARISA
EARLY MAREE

KUHNS GUDRUN

FERY BLANCO CECILE
ISELLA BARBARA
SIMON MARITANNE
LEBEAU MARIE-NOELLE
BECK-GORGERAT ROSANGE
DIETRICH ANGELIKA
GERSTNER-HARTMANN ANETTE
HIRSCH ANGELA
HARTMANN JEANNETTE
HABANKOVA JANA
VALSECCHI MONICA
BELLIO NICOLETTA
DYCKERHOFF ELKE
MERRIMAN JULIE
POEHLMANN SWETLANA
VIPLE DOMINIQUE
NGUYEN NHAN

GATTO LAURA

MULTER SANDRA
WOLLNY CHRISTINA
SUERMEL1 SIGRID
GEUGEL EDITH

VATAN DANIELE
CASANELLAS 1SABEL
BAQUE HERMINIA

HELSINKI
VOEHRENBACH
MEITINGEN
REGENSBURG
SCHOENHEIDE
DRESDEN
DRESDEN
BRATISLAVA
PRAHA
ROEDENTAL
TERJARV
AI1CHWALD
TERJARV
GAEMPEN
OBERAU
PIECHOWICE
TROITSK
MUENCHEN
MAGN I TOGROSK
CARRUM DOWNS
PREM
BESANCON
ROGENO LECCO
MALMEDY
CLUCY

BASEL

BEAUMARIS, VIC.
BERGRHEINFELD

MUENCHEN
LIESTAL
ZI1LINA

PRATA CAMPORTACCIO (

MOGL 1ANO
ETTAL

CHURCH CROOKHAM, FLE

GAIMERSHEIM
RIOM
BOXHILL VIC
NIBIONNO
MUENCHEN
MUENCHEN
BERLIN
BADEN
BOURGES
BARCELONA
PUIGCERDA

FIN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
SVK
CZE
GER
FIN
GER
FIN
GER
GER
POL
RUS
GER
RUS
AUS
GER
FRA
ITA
BEL
FRA
Sul
GER
GER
GER
Sul
SVK
ITA
ITA
GER
GBR
GER
FRA
AUS
ITA
GER
GER
GER
Sul
FRA
ESP
ESP

1960
1982
1964
1972
1960
1978
1952
1974
1981
1957
1966
1963
1993
1958
1957
1972
1959
1964
1961
1976
1944
1979
1976
1960
1945
1940
1945
1960
1949
1941
1977
1964
1965
1961
1947
1968
1953
1952
1980
1969
1971
1954
1948
1952
1943
1961
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46
21
41
31
46
21
51
31
21
46
36
41
13
46
46
31
46
41
41
21
61
21
21
46
61
66
61
46
56
61
21
41
41
41
56
36
51
51
21
36
31
51
56
51
61
41

01:57:5
01:58:3
01:58:5
01:59:1
01 59 1

02:16:3
02:18:3
02:25:1
02:26:1
02:26:3
02:27:0
02:28:1
02 33 0
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